
Job Placements 
*Includes graduates who found their first full-time jobs prior to graduation 

Student graduation 
year 

Total 
number 
of 
graduates 
in the AY 

Number 
of 
graduates 
reported 

Time length to full-time job Placement by sector Employers 

3 
mos.* 

6 
mos. 

1 
year 

Unknown  
Sector 

 
# 

 
% 

#    (%) #   
(%) 

#   
(%) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2014-2015 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 (2 
entered 
graduate 

programs) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 
(69%) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
(15%) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
(15%) 

 Public 6 40% Texas Office of the Attorney 
General; South Plains 
Association of Governments; 
City of Lubbock, TX; City of 
Garland, TX; City of Ransom 
Canyon, TX; City of Casper, WY  

 
Non-profit 5 33% St. Joseph Health; Covenant 

Health System; LiftFund; 
StarCare Specialty Health 
System; Republican Party of TX  

 
Private 2 13% PwC; McCleskey, Harriger, 

Brazill & Graf, L.L.P.  

 
Grad School 2 13% PhD program in Political 

Science at Texas Tech 
University; LL.M. Program at 
University of Washington  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2015-2016 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
(77%) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
(15%) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 
(8%) 

 Public 9 69% United States Department of 
Agriculture; Texas House of 
Representatives; South Plains 
Association of Governments; 
Texas Tech University; Texas 
Tech University Health Sciences 
Center; Texas A&M AgriLife 
Extension Service; City of Sugar 
Land, TX  

 
Non-profit 3 23% Covenant Health System; 

StarCare Specialty Health 
System; Communities in 
Schools of the South Plains  

 
Private 1 8% Dallas Health 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2016-2017 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 

 Public 4 29% City of Mesquite, TX; Western 
Arizona Council of 
Governments; University of 
Texas at Dallas; City of Raleigh, 
NC  

 
Non-profit 4 29% Shumla Archaeological 

Research and Education 
Center; Covenant Health 



14 (4 
entered 
graduate 

programs) 

(60%) (20%) (20%) System; South Plains Workforce 
Solutions; Starcare  

 
Private 2 14% Hance Scarborough, LLP; 

Berleth & Associates, PLLC  

 
Grad School 4 29% PhD program in Political 

Science at Texas Tech 
University; PhD program in 
Urban Planning at Texas A&M 
University; Law School at Texas 
Tech University  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2017-2018 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11 
(73%) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0 
(0%) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 
(7%) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 

Public 6 40% Texas Tech University Health 
Science Center, Texas 
Association of Regional 
Councils, Beto O’Rourke 
campaign office, University of 
Maryland-Baltimore, Texas 
Tech University, South Plains 
Association of Governments  

 
Non-profit 3 20% KidLinks, McKnight Foundation, 

Lubbock Chamber of 
Commerce 

 
Private 3 20% Sunpro, Law Offices of Robin 

M. Green, Interim Healthcare 
of TX and NM  

 
Grad School 1 7% Master of Public Health 

program at Texas Tech 
University  

 
Unknown 2 13%  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2021-2022  (total) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20 
(91%) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
- 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
- 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
(9%) 

City/County 7 32% City of Lubbock, City of Krum, 
City of Irving, City of Corpus 
Christi, Lubbock/Crosby 
County, City of Waco, North 
Central Texas Council of 
Governments 

State 6 27% Texas Tech University 
Innovation Hub, Texas Tech 
University Human Resources, 
Texas Senate; Collin College 
Police Department, University 
of Texas Austin 

Non-profit 4 18% Federation of State Massage 
Therapy Boards, Healthcare 
Ready, Victory in Praise 
Christian Fellowship, 
Alzheimer’s Association 

Private – Non-
research/consulting 

3 14% Penske, GI Alliance 



Unknown 2 9%  

 

 
 
 
 
 
2021-2022 (Main 
Campus) 

 
 
 
 
 

14 

 
 
 
 
 

14 

 
 
 
 
 

12 
(86%) 

 
 
 
 
 
- 

 
 
 
 
 
- 

 
 
 
 
 

2 
(14%) 

City/County 3 21%  

State 4 29% 

Non-profit 3 21% 

Private – Non-
research/consulting 

2 14% 

Unknown 2 14% 

 
 
 
2021-2022 
(Distance) 

 
 
 

8 

 
 
 

8 

 
 
 

8 
(100%) 

 
 
 
- 

 
 
 
- 

 City/County 4 50%  

State 2 25% 

Non-profit 1 13% 

Private – Non-
research/consulting 

1 13% 

2022-2023 (total) 17 17 13 
(76%) 

1 
(6%) 

1 
(6%) 

2 
(12%) 

Federal 1 6% Defense Logistics Agency 

City/County 10 59% Cities of Garland, College 
Station, McKinney, Atascocita, 
Lubbock, Plano, Prosper, and 
Plainview; Kaufman High 
School 

State 4 24% Texas Tech System; Texas Tech 
University; Texas Commission 
on Environmental Quality; 
Temple University 

Unknown 2 12%  

2022-2023 (Main 
Campus) 

10 10 6 
(60%) 

1 
(10%) 

1 
(10%) 

2 
(20%) 

City/County 4 40%  

State 3 30% 

Federal 1 10% 

Unknown 2 20% 

2022-2023 
(Distance) 

7 7 7 
(100%) 

- - - City/County 6 86%  

State 1 14% 

2023-2024 (total) 14 14 8 
(57%) 

3 
(21%) 

1 
(7%) 

2 
(14%) 

City/County 4 29% Houston Fire Department; City 
of Amarillo; City of Fort Worth; 
Atascocita Fire Department 

State 2 14% Texas State Police; Texas Tech 
University Rawls Business 
School 

Non-Profit 5 36% Texas Girls and Boys Ranch; 
Greater Freeport Partnership; 
Graceland Kids Center; YWCA 
of Lubbock; Catholic Charities 
of Texas Panhandle 

Private 1 7% QuikTrip (management) 



 

Unknown 2 14%  

2023-2024 (Main 
Campus) 

11 11 5 
(45%) 

3 
(27%) 

1 
(9%) 

2 
(18%) 

City/County 1 9%  

State 2 18%  

Non-Profit 5 45%  

Private 1 9%  

Unknown 2 18%  

2023-2024 
(Distance) 

3 3 3 
(100%) 

- - - City/County 3 100%  


